Laurier () -vs- Guelph ()
2/15/2023 at Guelph

gate: 27/ Z?S/PZIV(I)B Goals By Period 2 3 Total

tart: 7: -

Time: 1:47 Laurier 0 0 1

Attendance: 150 Guelph 1 1 2

Location: Guelph WLU: Elle Spencer (1)

GPH: Tori Verbeek (2)

Scoring Summary

Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By Type WLU GPH
1st  5:23 WLU Elle Spencer EV 1 0
2nd 1:00 GPH Tori Verbeek Abby Davies, SH 1 1
3rd  18:16 GPH Tori Verbeek Sydnie Miller, Jaime Magoffin PP 1 2

Penalty Summary

Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st WLU Kylie Laliberte 02:00 HOOKING MINOR 3:07 PP
1st WLU Chloe Davidson 02:00 DELAY OF GAME MINOR 11:53 PP
1st GPH Meaghan Chittick 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 19:50 PP
2nd GPH Vanessa Bueti 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 1:57 PP
2nd GPH Teghan MacRae 02:00 HOOKING MINOR 7:50 PP
3rd GPH Jaime Magoffin 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 11:47 PP
3rd WLU Tieneke Gedge 02:00 HOOKING MINOR 16:20 PP




Laurier 1

Pos

Player

Individual

Total +

Pen

BLK

Victoria Kelaiditis
Arielle MacDonald
Mackenzie Marshall
Kylie Laliberte
Kenedy Choma
Sophia Lombardo
Steph Caleca
Claire Robinson
Brianna Bowman
Hayley Szymanowski
Chloe Davidson
Elle Spencer

Olivia MacMillan
Tieneke Gedge
Kathryn Raitano
Eryn Wolfe

Emily Lange
Emerie Maltby
Rylee Crego
Brooklyn Dolter

o

Guelph 2

Pos

Totals

Player

HOOOOOOOOH OOOOOOOOOOOoO|

OO OO OO0 O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOO0OOoOOoO Oo|(r
OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 OO0 OoOOoO o
OO OO0 OO0 000000000000 OoOOoOOoO|nN
OO OO0 OO0 00O O0OO0DO0O0DO0ODO0O0O0O OO0 OO0 OoO|w

OO OO0 OO0 O0ODO0OO0OO0OO0O0O0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOoOOoo|o
OO OO0 OO0 OO0 00O O0O0O0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoO oo

Total

+/-

OO0 OO OO OO0 00000000 OoOOoO o oo

BLK

Alexandrea Davidson
Jessica Kouleas
Avery Peer

Maya Graham

Maeve Sutherland-Case
Abby Davies
Vanessa Bueti
Brielle Caruso

Jaime Magoffin
Chihiro Suzuki

Rylee Davison

Mayla Mayer

Tori Verbeek

Sydnie Miller
Hannah Tait
Meaghan Chittick
Teghan MacRae
Katherine Heard
Kathryn Raymond
Tiana Faccio

o

Totals

Laurier Goalkeeping

# Player

Laurier Goalkeeping

De
c Mins

NO OO OO OONOOOOOOOOOOOOoO|I

Tota

WO oOoOOoOOoOO0OOoOH OO0OO0OO0OHFH OOFOOOO Oo|(P

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 OO0 OoOOoO o |-
OO OO0 0O O0OO0DO0ODO0OO0DO0O0DO0ODO0OO0ODO0O OO0 OoOOoOOoO|n
OO OO0 0O OO0 00000000 OO0 OO OoO|w
OO0 OO0 OO0 000000000 OoOOoOOo oo

OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 oo oo o

Guelph Goalkeeping
Guelph Goalkeeping

# Player ¢ Mins

OO0 OO OO OO0 OO0 O0O0OO0OO0OO0OOO0O oo oo o

Tota

1 Victoria Kelaiditis
31 Kathryn Raitano

L 59:10
0:00

12

27

0:00
W _59:43

1 Alexandrea Davidson
31 Kathryn Raymond

10

20

Totals

N[O N[>®D

Laurier Faceoffs

oo o

OO V|~

Do N

12

oo ©o|o

27

=R

Totals

Guelph Faceoffs

oo o

N[N O|=

10

0 (00 O |W

oo ©o|o

20



No data to report. No data to report.



Play By Play

Score PP Play
Period #1 Plays

0-0 [03:07] Penalty on Kylie Laliberte WLU 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).

0-0 PP GPH [03:07] Start power play for GPH.

0-0 PP GPH [05:23] GOAL by WLU Elle Spencer (FIRST GOAL), On ice for WLU: , On ice for GPH: , goal number 6 for season.
Laurier 1, Guelph 0

1-0 PP GPH [11:53] Penalty on Chloe Davidson WLU 2 minutes for DELAY OF GAME, (power play opp).

1-0 PP GPH [11:53] Start power play for GPH.

1-0 PP GPH [19:50] Penalty on Meaghan Chittick GPH 2 minutes for ROUGHING, (power play opp).

Period #2 Plays

1-0 PP GPH [] Kylie Laliberte (WLU) penalty complete.
1-0 PP GPH [] End power play for GPH.

1-0 PP GPH [] Chloe Davidson (WLU) penalty complete.
1-0 PP GPH [] Start power play for WLU.

1-0 PP GPH [] Meaghan Chittick (GPH) penalty complete.
1-0 PP GPH [] End power play for WLU.

[01:00] GOAL by GPH Tori Verbeek (SHORT HANDED), Assist by Abby Davies, On ice for GPH: , On ice for WLU: , goal
1-0 PP GPH number 9 for season.

Laurier 1, Guelph 1
1-1 PP GPH [01:57] Penalty on Vanessa Bueti GPH 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
1-1 PP GPH [01:57] Start power play for WLU.
1-1 PP GPH [07:50] Penalty on Teghan MacRae GPH 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).
1-1 PP GPH [07:50] Start power play for WLU.

Period #3 Plays

1-1 PP GPH [] Vanessa Bueti (GPH) penalty complete.

1-1 PP GPH [] Teghan MacRae (GPH) penalty complete.

1-1 PP GPH [] End power play for WLU.

1-1 PP GPH [11:47] Penalty on Jaime Magoffin GPH 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
1-1 PP GPH [11:47] Start power play for WLU.

1-1 PP GPH [16:20] Penalty on Tieneke Gedge WLU 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).
1-1 PP GPH [16:20] End power play for WLU.

[18:16] GOAL by GPH Tori Verbeek (POWER PLAY), Assist by Sydnie Miller and Jaime Magoffin, On ice for GPH: , On ice for
1-1 PP GPH WLU: , goal number 10 for season.

Laurier 1, Guelph 2
1-2 PP GPH [18:16] Tieneke Gedge (WLU) penalty complete.
1-2 PP GPH [18:16] Start power play for WLU.
Period #0 Plays

1-2 PP GPH [] Jaime Magoffin (GPH) penalty complete.
1-2 PP GPH [] End power play for WLU.



