## Laurier () -vs- Guelph () 2/15/2023 at Guelph

Date: 2/15/2023 Start: 7:45PM Time: 1:47 Attendance: 150 Location: Guelph

Goals By Period	1	2	3	Total
Laurier	1	0	0	1
Guelph	0	1	1	2

WLU: Elle Spencer (1) GPH: Tori Verbeek (2)

## Scoring Summary

Period	Time	Team	Scored By	Assisted By	Туре	WLU	GPH
1st	5:23	WLU	Elle Spencer	ı	EV	1	0
2nd	1:00	GPH	Tori Verbeek	Abby Davies,	SH	1	1
3rd	18:16	GPH	Tori Verbeek	Sydnie Miller, Jaime Magoffin	PP	1	2

#### **Penalty Summary**

Period	Team	Player	MIN	Offense	Type	Time	PP
1st	WLU	Kylie Laliberte	02:00	HOOKING	MINOR	3:07	PP
1st	WLU	Chloe Davidson	02:00	DELAY OF GAME	MINOR	11:53	PP
1st	GPH	Meaghan Chittick	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	19:50	PP
2nd	GPH	Vanessa Bueti	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	1:57	PP
2nd	GPH	Teghan MacRae	02:00	HOOKING	MINOR	7:50	PP
3rd	GPH	Jaime Magoffin	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	11:47	PP
3rd	WLU	Tieneke Gedge	02:00	HOOKING	MINOR	16:20	PP

#### Individual

#### Laurier 1

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	0	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	1	Victoria Kelaiditis	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	4	Arielle MacDonald	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	5	Mackenzie Marshall	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	9	Kylie Laliberte	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	10	Kenedy Choma	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	12	Sophia Lombardo	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	16	Steph Caleca	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	17	Claire Robinson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	18	Brianna Bowman	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	19	Hayley Szymanowski	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	22	Chloe Davidson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	23	Elle Spencer	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	26	Olivia MacMillan	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	27	Tieneke Gedge	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	31	Kathryn Raitano	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	61	Eryn Wolfe	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	83	Emily Lange	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	88	Emerie Maltby	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	91	Rylee Crego	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	92	Brooklyn Dolter	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
		Totals	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	3-6	0

#### Guelph 2

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	0	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	1	Alexandrea Davidson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	2	Jessica Kouleas	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	4	Avery Peer	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	5	Maya Graham	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	6	Maeve Sutherland-Case	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	8	Abby Davies	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	10	Vanessa Bueti	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	11	Brielle Caruso	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	12	Jaime Magoffin	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	14	Chihiro Suzuki	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	15	Rylee Davison	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	16	Mayla Mayer	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	17	Tori Verbeek	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	20	Sydnie Miller	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	21	Hannah Tait	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	24	Meaghan Chittick	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	25	Teghan MacRae	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	29	Katherine Heard	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	31	Kathryn Raymond	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	92	Tiana Faccio	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	_	0
		Totals	2	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	4-8	0

#### Laurier Goalkeeping

#### Guelph Goalkeeping

#### Laurier Goalkeeping

**Totals** 

# # Player De c Mins A EN 1 2 3 0 I langer 1 Victoria Kelaiditis L 59:10 2 0 9 6 12 0 27 31 Kathryn Raitano 0:00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 9 6 12 0 27

# Guelph Goalkeeping

#	Player	С	Mins	A	EN	1	2	3	0	lota
1	Alexandrea Davidson		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
31	Kathryn Raymond	W	59:43	1	0	2	10	8	0	20
	Totals			1	0	2	10	8	0	20

Laurier Faceoffs

**Guelph Faceoffs** 

# Play By Play

Score	PP	Play
		Period #1 Plays
0-0		[03:07] Penalty on Kylie Laliberte WLU 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).
0-0	PP GPH	[03:07] Start power play for GPH.
0-0	PP GPH	[05:23] GOAL by WLU Elle Spencer (FIRST GOAL), On ice for WLU: , On ice for GPH: , goal number 6 for season.
		Laurier 1, Guelph 0
1-0	PP GPH	[11:53] Penalty on Chloe Davidson WLU 2 minutes for DELAY OF GAME, (power play opp).
1-0	PP GPH	[11:53] Start power play for GPH.
1-0	PP GPH	[19:50] Penalty on Meaghan Chittick GPH 2 minutes for ROUGHING, (power play opp).
		Period #2 Plays
1-0	PP GPH	[] Kylie Laliberte (WLU) penalty complete.
1-0	PP GPH	[] End power play for GPH.
1-0	PP GPH	[] Chloe Davidson (WLU) penalty complete.
1-0		[] Start power play for WLU.
1-0	PP GPH	[] Meaghan Chittick (GPH) penalty complete.
1-0	PP GPH	[] End power play for WLU.
1-0	PP GPH	[01:00] GOAL by GPH Tori Verbeek (SHORT HANDED), Assist by Abby Davies, On ice for GPH: , On ice for WLU: , goal number 9 for season.
		Laurier 1, Guelph 1
1-1	PP GPH	[01:57] Penalty on Vanessa Bueti GPH 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
1-1	PP GPH	[01:57] Start power play for WLU.
1-1	PP GPH	[07:50] Penalty on Teghan MacRae GPH 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).
1-1	PP GPH	[07:50] Start power play for WLU.
		Period #3 Plays
1-1	PP GPH	[] Vanessa Bueti (GPH) penalty complete.
1-1	PP GPH	[] Teghan MacRae (GPH) penalty complete.
1-1	PP GPH	[] End power play for WLU.
1-1	PP GPH	[11:47] Penalty on Jaime Magoffin GPH 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
1-1	PP GPH	[11:47] Start power play for WLU.
1-1	PP GPH	[16:20] Penalty on Tieneke Gedge WLU 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).
1-1	PP GPH	[16:20] End power play for WLU.
1-1	PP GPH	[18:16] GOAL by GPH Tori Verbeek (POWER PLAY), Assist by Sydnie Miller and Jaime Magoffin, On ice for GPH: , On ice for WLU: , goal number 10 for season.
		Laurier 1, Guelph 2
1-2	PP GPH	[18:16] Tieneke Gedge (WLU) penalty complete.
1-2		[18:16] Start power play for WLU.
		Period #0 Plays
1-2	PP GPH	[] Jaime Magoffin (GPH) penalty complete.
1 2	DD CDU	

PP GPH [] End power play for WLU.

1-2